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Women / 4 / Child B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Piper Ryan4058
Champion

9.025 8.775 9.2759.600 36.675
2 6 1 1 1 

1 

Naomi Crane4019
Bay Island

8.700 9.325 9.0259.500 36.550
6 2 2 3 2 

2 

Krista Solt4059
Champion

8.750 9.125 9.0009.100 35.975
5 3 6T 4T 3 

3 

Kira Hill4091
Santa Cruz

8.825 8.950 8.9259.100 35.800
3 4T 6T 6 4 

4 

Eliana Dyas-Cray4020
Bay Island

8.050 9.500 8.7759.325 35.650
12 1 3 8 5 

5 

Natalie Dickey4089
Santa Cruz

9.075 8.400 8.9009.100 35.475
1 11 6T 7 6T

6T

Makenna Damhorst4088
Santa Cruz

8.800 8.950 8.7259.000 35.475
4 4T 10 9 6T

6T

Katherine Higgins-Kiang4021
Bay Island

8.650 8.350 9.0009.200 35.200
7 12 5 4T 8 

8 

Grace Howard4093
Santa Cruz

8.525 8.700 9.0758.700 35.000
9 7T 13 2 9 

9 

Kenzie Gill4090
Santa Cruz

8.500 8.700 8.6509.025 34.875
10 7T 9 10 10 

10 

Nakai Johnson4054
Champion

8.575 8.675 8.6258.725 34.600
8 9T 12 11 11 

11 

Alisha Shah4016
Bay Aerials

8.125 8.675 8.5509.225 34.575
11 9T 4 13 12 

12 

Sophia Martinez4080
Clovis

7.850 6.975 8.5758.850 32.250
13 13 11 12 13 

13 
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